153
GLASS DISTILLED WATER
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
ES800 Glass Distilled Water 100ml
ES805 Glass Distilled Water 250ml
ES810 Glass Distilled Water 1L
ES815 Glass Distilled Water 5L
PROBE STORAGE SOLUTION
• Increase service life and prevent fouling of probes by storing them in specialised
probe storage solution.
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
ES414 Probe Storage Solution 100ml
ES415 Probe Storage Solution 250ml
ES416 Probe Storage Solution 1L
CLEANING SOLUTION
• For cleaning pH and ORP probes.
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
ES417 Probe Cleaning Solution 100ml
ES418 Probe Cleaning Solution 250ml
ES419 Probe Cleaning Solution 1L
ORP CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
CODE DESCRIPTION
ES710 Quinhydrone Vial 8gm, mix with pH 4 or 7 to obtain known mV calibration solutions
EC-QUIN86 86mV ORP calibration solution 100ml
EC-QUIN225 225mV ORP calibration solution 100mls
061320 Zobell solution
EUTECH CONDUCTIVITY CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
• Conductivity solutions for Eutech pens and meters - 100mL.
CODE DESCRIPTION
EC-CON-84BT 84 uS/cm conductivity calibration solution
EC-CON-100BT 100 uS/cm conductivity calibration solution
EC-CON-500BT 500 uS/cm conductivity calibration solution
EC-CON-1288BT 12.88 uS/cm conductivity calibration solution
EC-CON-111.8BT 111.8 uS/cm conductivity calibration solution
EUTECH TDS CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
• TDS solutions for Eutech pens and meters - 100mL.
CODE DESCRIPTION
EC-442-50BT 50ppm TDS calibration solution
EC-442-300BT 300ppm TDS calibration solution
EC-442-1000BT 1000ppm TDS calibration solution
EUTECH SALINITY CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
• Salinity solutions for Eutech pens and meters - 100mL.
CODE DESCRIPTION
EC-NACL-5PPT 5ppt salinity calibration solution
EC-NACL-25PPT 25ppt salinity calibration solution
EC-NACL-45PPT 45ppt salinity calibration solution
N
W
ATER Q
UALITY TESTIN
G
 EQ
UIPM
EN
T
PH: + 61 2 65 86 4933    FAX: +61 2 6586 4944    EMAIL: sales@
aquasonic.com
.au    W
EB:www.aquasonic.com
.au
Quinhydrone
Cleaning Solutions
Storage Solutions